

# Pet Care

Receive waived enrollment fee on Optimum Wellness Plans



### **Banfield®** Pet Hospital

Banfield Pet Hospital is the largest veterinary practice in the world with 950 locations nationwide. Banfield understands the special bond between pets and people. Pets are family and Banfield's caring and compassionate veterinary teams will help ensure they will stay a part of your family longer. They also believe proactive care not only improves the quality of a pet's life, it will also add years. That's why Banfield developed Optimum Wellness Plans<sup>®</sup>, to help make caring for pets simple and affordable through every stage of a pet's health.

HMA members receive a waived enrollment fee for Optimum Wellness Plans® (savings of \$50-\$70 depending on location), packages of preventive care which include service such as annual blood work, vaccinations, deworming and unlimited office visits, plus much more.

## **Banfield Optimum Wellness Plans**

Banfield focuses on preventive care, which reduces your pet's risk of contracting serious, costly and sometimes fatal diseases. By partnering with pet owners to make sure pets receive proper vaccinations, parasite control, good nutrition, behavior training and more, Banfield can keep pets healthy for years to come. They know pets often get sick or need attention on evenings and weekends. That's why they are open late, on Saturdays and Sundays, and before pet owners head to work.

- Unlimited free office visits and physical exams, with convenient hours.
- Comprehensive exams by a licensed veterinarian.
- Baseline blood work.
- Annual vaccines, regular deworming and heartworm testing.
- Early screening for serious illnesses.

#### Visit www.banfield.com or call 1-866-364-6228 to learn more or Text 888-649-2716



#### Visit accesshma.com to access your HMA account

©2022, Healthcare Management Administrators, Inc.

Banfield® is a separate company that provides pet care enrollment fee waiver. Banfield® does not provide Healthcare Management Administrators, Inc. services and is a separate company solely responsible for its products and services.

Banfield<sup>®</sup> reserves the right to change the program any time without prior notice. PPSBFH-10102022